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JEEVAN VIKAS SANSTHA

DONOR WISE DETAILS OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEVIED

DATE

02.01.2017

15.02.2017

03.03.2017

14.03.2017

23.03.2017

29.03.2017

DONER'S NAME

Caritas India, New Delhi

Save A Family Plan, India

Save A Family Plan, India

Caritas India, New Delhi

Save A Family Plan, India

MISEREOR, Germany

FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01.01.2017 TO 31.03.2017

ADDRESS

CBCI Centre, 1, Ashoke
Place, Gole Dakkhana,
New Delhi- 110001, India

Aiswaryagram,
Parapuram, Ernakulam
Dt, Kerala, India- 683 593

Aiswaryagram,
Parapuram, Ernakulam
Dt, Kerala, India- 683 593

CBCI Centre, 1, Ashoke
Place, Gole Dakkhana,
New Delhi- 110001, India

Aiswaryagram,
Parapuram, Ernakulam
Dt, Kerala, India- 683 593
MISEREOR

Katholische Zentrastelle,
Fur Entwicklungshilfe e.v.
Postfach 10 15 45

52015 AACHEN,
GERMANY

TOTAL AMOUNT RS.

AMOUNT

397000.00

932580.00

56700.00

206804.00

935415.00

380741.50

|

29,09,240.50




